	Lake Bled Ice Challenge 2014

	[image: https://scontent-a-vie.xx.fbcdn.net/hphotos-xpa1/v/t1.0-9/10678811_353121994836526_433790207790753262_n.jpg?oh=1653505df27844f244719982d0894fdd&oe=54853D33]

	ENTRY FORM
	

	 
	

	Please fill in with capital letters !!!!!
	



	[bookmark: _GoBack]

	[bookmark: Text58]ISU MEMBER, Club:	     

	[bookmark: Kontrollkästchen12][bookmark: Kontrollkästchen13][bookmark: Kontrollkästchen14]Entered Categories: 	Seniors|_|  Juniors|_|   Advanced Novices|_|   Basic Novices A|_|  Basic  Novices B|_|   Cubs|_|  Recreational and Adult Single Gold|_|   Recreational and Adult Single Silver |_|   Recreational and Adult Single Bronze|_| Ice Dance couples|_|





	Name and Family Name of Competitor or Substitute
	Date of Birth
	Category

	1
	     
	     
	     

	2
	     
	     
	     

	3
	     
	     
	     

	4
	     
	     
	     

	5
	     
	     
	     

	6
	     
	     
	     

	7
	     
	     
	     

	8
	     
	     
	     

	9
	     
	     
	     

	10
	     
	     
	     

	11
	     
	     
	     

	12
	     
	     
	     

	13
	     
	     
	     

	14
	     
	     
	     

	15
	     
	     
	     

	16
	     
	     
	     


           
	Date:
	     

	Signature:
((If sent by mail, only the Name and Family Name of Responsible Person)
	     









 

















	Please send to:
FIGURE SKATING CLUB BLED
e-mail: dkbled.prijave@gmail.com 
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